SLP Series
Flow Gripper
◇（1）Release/Vacuum detecting port
◇（2）Vacuum generator
◇（3）Silencer
◇（4）Mounting flange
◇（5）Air supply port
◇（6）Adsorbing surface

SLP  40  -  M10  S  D  -  F1
③ ④
How to order
④ Exhaust direction
S - Vertical + silencer
③ Specification of vacuum generator
M10 - Diameter φ10mm
M20 - Diameter φ20mm
⑥ Mounting flange
F1 - Vertical，55×6mm
F2 - Vertical，84×9mm
F3 - Horizontal，71×9mm
F4 - Horizontal，95×9mm
⑤ ⑥
⑤ Release function
D - With release port
Technical parameters
Model